PRODUCT CARD

ORNO-LOGISTIC Sp. z 0. 0.

Light source:

LED SMD

Luminous flux:

1080Im

ul. Rolnikéw 437
44-141 Gliwice

PRODUCT CODE: AD-OP-6158WLPM4
EAN CODE: 5908254817434

ORNO°

LIVING INNOVATIONS

RISMO LED OVAL 12W bulkhead lamp,

1080Im, IP65, IKO8, 4000K

This oval bulkhead can be used indoors in areas such as: bathrooms, corridors, basements, staircases, garages, and
outdoors, e.g. in gardens, on building facades or in summer houses. High degree of ingress protection IP65 protects the
luminaire against the ingress of water, dust and dirt, which is why this product will withstand even the most difficult weather
conditions. The panel shines with a natural white light color with a temperature of 4000K. The modern SMD LEDs used
guarantee high energy efficiency and long life of the device. The product is suitable for ceiling and wall mounting. Several
luminaires of that kind combined together will create an interesting visual effect, e.g. on the facade of a building.

Rated power:

12W

Colour temperature:

4000K

General information

Light source:

IK protection rating:
Rated power:

Degree of protection (IP):
Colour rendering index (ra):
Colour:

Nominal voltage:
Luminous flux:

Colour temperature:
Dimensions - width:
Dimensions - height:

Dimensions - depth:

tel. 324343110

www.ormno.pl

LED SMD

08

12W

65

>80

white

230V~, 50Hz

1080 Im

4000K

195 mm

105 mm

55 mm

Degree of protection (IP):

Generated 12-04-2022 at 01:18 from system PIM Lumanti



	PRODUCT CARD
	RISMO LED OVAL 12W bulkhead lamp, 1080lm, IP65, IK08, 4000K

