

PRODUCT CARD



PRODUCT CODE: AD-OP-6158WLPM4 EAN CODE: 5908254817434

RISMO LED OVAL 12W bulkhead lamp, 1080lm, IP65, IK08, 4000K

This oval bulkhead can be used indoors in areas such as: bathrooms, corridors, basements, staircases, garages, and outdoors, e.g. in gardens, on building facades or in summer houses. High degree of ingress protection IP65 protects the luminaire against the ingress of water, dust and dirt, which is why this product will withstand even the most difficult weather conditions. The panel shines with a natural white light color with a temperature of 4000K. The modern SMD LEDs used guarantee high energy efficiency and long life of the device. The product is suitable for ceiling and wall mounting. Several luminaires of that kind combined together will create an interesting visual effect, e.g. on the facade of a building.



Light source: LED SMD



Luminous flux: 1080lm



Rated power:

Colour temperature:



4000K



Degree of protection (IP):

65

General information

Light source:	LED SMD
IK protection rating:	08
Rated power:	12 W
Degree of protection (IP):	65
Colour rendering index (ra):	>80
Colour:	white
Nominal voltage:	230V~, 50Hz
Luminous flux:	1080 lm
Colour temperature:	4000K
Dimensions - width:	195 mm
Dimensions - height:	105 mm
Dimensions - depth:	55 mm